:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10351475

Nov 08, 2024 04:57 (UTC)

In epoch 323,483 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 947382 - 0.019288078 ETH®
56.40 USD

2 947383 - 0.019315503 ETH®
56.48 USD

3 947384 - 0.019286048 ETH®
56.39 USD

4 947385 - 0.019279711 ETH®
56.37 USD

S 947386 - 0.019236515 ETH®
56.25 USD

6 947387 - 0.019353702 ETH&®
56.59 USD

7 947388 - 0.019246088 ETH®
56.27 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10351475
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/323483
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/947382
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/947383
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/947384
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/947385
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/947386
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/947387
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/947388

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

947389

947390

947391

947392

947393

947394

947395

947396

947398

Validator Id

721699

Amount

0.019314001
56.47 USD

0.019282202
56.38 USD

0.019425456
56.80 USD

0.019261342
56.32 USD

0.019340832
56.55 USD

0.019306606
56.45 USD

0.019354696
56.59 USD

0.065061270
190.25 USD

0.019322306
56.50 USD

Amount

+ 0.046248516

135.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/947389
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/947390
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/947391
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/947392
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/947393
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/947394
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/947395
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/947396
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/947398
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/721699

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



