

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10351475</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 08, 2024 · 04:57 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>323,483</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>947382</u>	- 0.019288078 ETH ⊘ 56.40 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>947383</u>	- 0.019315503 ETH ⊘ 56.48 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>947384</u>	- 0.019286048 ETH ⊘ 56.39 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>947385</u>	- 0.019279711 ETH ⊘ 56.37 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>947386</u>	- 0.019236515 ETH ⊘ 56.25 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>947387</u>	- 0.019353702 ETH ⊘ 56.59 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>947388</u>	- 0.019246088 ETH ⊘ 56.27 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	947389	- 0.019314001 ETH ⊘ 56.47 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>947390</u>	- 0.019282202 ETH ⊘ 56.38 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>947391</u>	- 0.019425456 ETH ⊘ 56.80 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>947392</u>	- 0.019261342 ETH ⊘ 56.32 USD
<u>12</u>	947393	- 0.019340832 ETH ⊘ 56.55 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>947394</u>	- 0.019306606 ETH ③ 56.45 USD
<u>14</u>	947395	- 0.019354696 ETH ③ 56.59 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>947396</u>	- 0.065061270 ETH ③ 190.25 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>947398</u>	- 0.019322306 ETH 🐼 56.50 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	721699	+ 0.046248516 ETH 🔗

135.23 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.